G_aumeisterschaft 2019

n

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Luftgewehr Damen |

Stand: 15.02.2019 09:40 Uhr

1.10.11

Seite:

1

1 0316032 SV Eichenlaub Seifriedsworth

213 Glas, Renate
212 Jost, Barbara
211 Werner, Bianca

2 0316034 Grenzlandschiitzen Steinbach

123 Angermeier, Regina
119 Baker, Cilli
122 Noscher, Angela

3 0316011 Kellerbergschutzen Eberspoint

225 Birnkammer, Barbara
221 Weindl, Rosi
226 Zankl, Elisabeth

4 0316041 Xaveri-Schutzen Wippstetten

354
343
351

317
371
359

334
350
302

1048

1047

986

969

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe




