Gaumeisterschaft 2019

in				DV-System DAVID21+		
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft Luftgewehr Stand: 15.02.2019 09:40 Uhr		Damen I			1.10.11 Seite: 1	
1	0316032 SV Eichenlaub Seifriedswörth			1048	Ringe	
	213 212 211	,	354 343 351			
2	0316034 Gren	zlandschützen Ste	inbach	1047	Ringe	
	123 119 122	Angermeier, Regina Bäker, Cilli Nöscher, Angela	317 371 359			
3	0316011 Kellerbergschützen Eberspoint			986	Ringe	
	225 221 226	Weindl, Rosi	334 350 302			
4	0316041 Xave	ri-Schützen Wipps	tetten	969	Ringe	